JCM Coated Service Saddles - Double Straps
J~
J~
Th
fw
tw
n
*Outlets Not available in 1-1/4", 1-112",2" or 2-1/2"
**Outlets Not available in 2" CC or 2-1/2" IP
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-112"
2"
2-1/2"
04
06
08
10
12
14
16
07
09
11
13
15
How To Order
1. Determine 0.0. of pipe, outlet size and thread type.
2. Select desired saddle type and tap order code.
3. Look under saddle listing to determine order number.Add tap
code after base catalog number.
Example: For 6" C.!. Pipe with 0.0. of 6.90 with 1" IP thread,
order: 406-0745 x 081P.
For electro galvanized straps, order: 408-0745 x081P
52
Price Book Effective May 6, 2005. Cancels all previous prices. Prices subject to change without notice.
I
2 2.35 - 2.63 4 6 *406-0238 X -- $ 73.90 N/A *408-0238 X -- $34.20 N/A
2-1/2 2.70-3.13 5 6 *406-0288 X -- 76.10 N/A *408-0288 X -- 36.40 N/A
3 3.25 - 3.50 7 6 **406-0350 X -- 76.10 $ 86.00 **408-0350 X -- 38.90 $ 50.40
3-4 3.80 - 4.13 7 6 **406-0413 X -- 76.80 90.50 **408-0413 X -- 41.80 52.10
4 4.25 - 4.50 10 4 406-0450 X -- 76.80 90.50 408-0450 X -- 41.80 52.10
4 4.50 - 4.80 10 4 406-0480 X -- 76.80 90.50 408-0480 X -- 45.60 56.10
4 4.74 - 5.45 10 4 406-0545 X -- 76.80 90.50 408-0545 X -- 45.60 56.10
5 5.50 - 5.56 10 4 406-0556 X -- 88.00 104.30 408-0556 X -- N/A N/A
6 6.50 - 6.63 10 4 406-0663 X -- 88.00 103.20 408-0663 X -- 48.20 59.00
6 6.63 - 6.90 10 4 406-0690 X -- 88.00 103.20 408-0690 X -- 53.80 65.10
6 6.84 - 7.60 10 4 406-0745 X - 88.00 103.20 408-0745 X -- 53.80 65.10
8 8.50 - 8.63 12 4 406-0863 X -- 104.10 117.50 408-0863 X -- 54.90 65.10
8 8.63 - 9.05 13 4 406-0905 X -- 104.10 121.30 408-0905 X -- 58.30 70.90
8 8.99 - 9.79 13 4 406-0963 X -- 104.10 121.30 408-0963 X -- 58.30 70.90
10 10.60 - 10.75 14 3 406-1075 X -- 126.40 142.70 408-1075 X -- 80.60 95.00
10 10.75 - 11.10 14 3 406-1110 X -- 126.40 142.70 408-1110 X -- 80.60 95.00
10 11.10 -11.40 14 3 406-1140 X -- 126.40 142.70 408-1140 X -- 80.60 95.00
10 11.00 - 12.25 14 3 406-1225 X -- 126.40 142.70 408-1225 X -- 80.60 95.00
12 12.75 -13.20 16 3 406-1320 X -- 145.60 163.50 408-1320 X -- 91.80 112.80
12 12.75 -13.50 16 3 406-1350 X -- 145.60 163.50 408-1350 X -- 91.80 112.80
12 13.10 - 14.38 16 2 406-1426 X -- 145.60 163.50 408-1426 X -- 91.80 112.80
12- 14 14.00 -15.20 15 1 406-1520 X -- 173.40 193.10 408-1520 X -- 127.90 149.00
14 C-905 15.30 15 1 406-1530 X -- 181.30 205.10 408-1530 X -- 133.90 158.00
14-16 15.20 - 16.60 15 1 406-1660 X -- 181.30 205.10 408-1660 X -- 133.90 158.00
16 C-905 17.40 16 1 406-1740 X -- 196.80 214.20 408-1740 X -- 143.50 172.70
16-18 17.30 - 18.88 16 1 406-1888 X -- 196.80 214.20 408-1888 X -- 143.50 172.70
18 C-905 19.50 18 1 406-1950 X - 252.10 268.30 408-1950 X -- 167.90 189.80
18- 20 19.00 - 20.50 18 1 406-2050 X -- 252.10 268.30 408-2050 X -- 167.90 189.80
18- 20 20.50 - 21.50 18 1 406-2125 X -- 252.10 268.30 408-2125 X -- 167.90 189.80
20 C-905 21.60 20 1 406-2160 X -- 276.60 302.00 408-2160 X -- 175.20 200.60
20 21.35 - 22.60 20 1 406-2260 X -- 276.60 302.00 408-2260 X -- 175.20 200.60
20 22.50 - 23.70 20 1 406-2370 X -- 276.60 302.00 408-2370 X -- 175.20 200.60
24 23.75 - 25.25 20 1 406-2525 X - 309.60 335.30 408-2525 X -- 183.10 208.20
24 C-905 25.80 20 1 406-2580 X -- 309.60 335.30 408-2580 X -- 183.10 208.20
24 25.50 - 26.50 20 1 406-2650 X -- 309.60 335.30 408-2650 X -- 183.10 208.20